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  K-1 ŽENSKE  

1 20 TERČELJ EVA KKK LJUBLJANA 87.96 87.96 (1) 89.93 6.00 95.93 (3) 87.96

2 19 KRAGELJ URŠA KK SOŠKE EL. 89.79 89.79 (2) 90.66 90.66 (1) 89.79 1.83

3 17 HOČEVAR EVA ALINA KK SIMON 91.49 91.49 (3) 98.88 50.00 148.88 (11) 91.49 3.53

4 18 NOVAK AJDA KKK LJUBLJANA 92.66 4.00 96.66 (4) 90.46 2.00 92.46 (2) 92.46 4.50

5 10 NOVAK LEA KKK TACEN 97.57 97.57 (5) 96.86 6.00 102.86 (6) 97.57 9.61

6 14 SPAGNOL AGATA CC SACILE 103.55 103.55 (8) 97.91 97.91 (4) 97.91 9.95

7 13 TROMPETER CAROLINE GER 101.05 54.00 155.05 (15) 93.53 6.00 99.53 (5) 99.53 11.57

8 16 BELINGAR SARA KK SOŠKE EL. 101.59 101.59 (6) 100.46 6.00 106.46 (7) 101.59 13.63

9 15 DOMAJNKO HELENA KKK LJUBLJANA 98.27 4.00 102.27 (7) 97.39 54.00 151.39 (13) 102.27 14.31

10 11 ZANOŠKAR ZALA KKK NIVO CELJE 101.98 2.00 103.98 (9) 100.39 50.00 150.39 (12) 103.98 16.02

11 5 PINTERIČ NAJA KKK ČATEŽ 152.70 152.70 (14) 116.92 116.92 (8) 116.92 28.96

12 4 GREŠAK DAŠA BD HRASTNIK 117.12 4.00 121.12 (10) 119.90 52.00 171.90 (16) 121.12 33.16

13 3 ZUPAN BRINA KK SIMON 128.67 2.00 130.67 (11) 137.78 8.00 145.78 (10) 130.67 42.71

14 1 LAMPIČ EMA KK SIMON 155.49 54.00 209.49 (17) 127.78 6.00 133.78 (9) 133.78 45.82

15 9 HALEC MAKOVEC ZARA KK SIMON 131.85 8.00 139.85 (12) 130.59 54.00 184.59 (17) 139.85 51.89

16 6 VELIŠČEK NEJA KK SOŠKE EL. 147.00 4.00 151.00 (13) 150.11 6.00 156.11 (14) 151.00 63.04

17 7 OZIMC NIKA KKK KRŠKO 171.71 58.00 229.71 (18) 163.29 163.29 (15) 163.29 75.33

18 12 SEPRENY SARA KK SIMON 112.08 56.00 168.08 (16) 121.05 64.00 185.05 (18) 168.08 80.12

19 8 TURK ZARJA KK SOŠKE EL. 158.87 102.00 260.87 (19) 139.07 60.00 199.07 (19) 199.07 111.11

20 2 TURK KSENJA KK SOŠKE EL. 121.94 202.00 323.94 (20) 145.23 154.00 299.23 (20) 299.23 211.27

  K-1 DEKLICE  

1 5 PINTERIČ NAJA KKK ČATEŽ 152.70 152.70 (2) 116.92 116.92 (1) 116.92

2 3 ZUPAN BRINA KK SIMON 128.67 2.00 130.67 (1) 137.78 8.00 145.78 (3) 130.67 13.75

3 1 LAMPIČ EMA KK SIMON 155.49 54.00 209.49 (3) 127.78 6.00 133.78 (2) 133.78 16.86

4 2 TURK KSENJA KK SOŠKE EL. 121.94 202.00 323.94 (4) 145.23 154.00 299.23 (4) 299.23 182.31

  K-1 MLADINKE  

1 17 HOČEVAR EVA ALINA KK SIMON 91.49 91.49 (1) 98.88 50.00 148.88 (2) 91.49

2 16 BELINGAR SARA KK SOŠKE EL. 101.59 101.59 (2) 100.46 6.00 106.46 (1) 101.59 10.10

3 15 DOMAJNKO HELENA KKK LJUBLJANA 98.27 4.00 102.27 (3) 97.39 54.00 151.39 (4) 102.27 10.78

4 11 ZANOŠKAR ZALA KKK NIVO CELJE 101.98 2.00 103.98 (4) 100.39 50.00 150.39 (3) 103.98 12.49

5 4 GREŠAK DAŠA BD HRASTNIK 117.12 4.00 121.12 (5) 119.90 52.00 171.90 (7) 121.12 29.63

6 9 HALEC MAKOVEC ZARA KK SIMON 131.85 8.00 139.85 (6) 130.59 54.00 184.59 (8) 139.85 48.36

7 6 VELIŠČEK NEJA KK SOŠKE EL. 147.00 4.00 151.00 (7) 150.11 6.00 156.11 (5) 151.00 59.51

8 7 OZIMC NIKA KKK KRŠKO 171.71 58.00 229.71 (8) 163.29 163.29 (6) 163.29 71.80

9 8 TURK ZARJA KK SOŠKE EL. 158.87 102.00 260.87 (9) 139.07 60.00 199.07 (9) 199.07 107.58

  K-1 ŽENSKE U23  

1 10 NOVAK LEA KKK TACEN 97.57 97.57 (1) 96.86 6.00 102.86 (2) 97.57

2 14 SPAGNOL AGATA CC SACILE 103.55 103.55 (2) 97.91 97.91 (1) 97.91 0.34

  K-1 ČLANICE  

1 20 TERČELJ EVA KKK LJUBLJANA 87.96 87.96 (1) 89.93 6.00 95.93 (3) 87.96

2 19 KRAGELJ URŠA KK SOŠKE EL. 89.79 89.79 (2) 90.66 90.66 (1) 89.79 1.83

3 18 NOVAK AJDA KKK LJUBLJANA 92.66 4.00 96.66 (3) 90.46 2.00 92.46 (2) 92.46 4.50

4 13 TROMPETER CAROLINE GER 101.05 54.00 155.05 (4) 93.53 6.00 99.53 (4) 99.53 11.57

5 12 SEPRENY SARA KK SIMON 112.08 56.00 168.08 (5) 121.05 64.00 185.05 (5) 168.08 80.12
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  K-1 MOŠKI  

1 75 KAUZER PETER BD HRASTNIK 77.91 100.00 177.91 (52) 75.89 75.89 (1) 75.89

2 64 HENGST STEFAN GER 78.12 78.12 (1) 79.58 79.58 (3) 78.12 2.23

3 71 KANCLER TINE KK SOŠKE EL. 78.52 78.52 (2) 78.79 52.00 130.79 (40) 78.52 2.63

4 72 JAKŠE ŽAN KKK TACEN 78.62 78.62 (3) 80.31 50.00 130.31 (38) 78.62 2.73

5 73 SRABOTNIK MARTIN KKK NIVO CELJE 79.00 79.00 (4) 78.96 78.96 (2) 78.96 3.07

6 74 TESTEN NIKO KK SOŠKE EL. 79.68 4.00 83.68 (9) 77.92 2.00 79.92 (4) 79.92 4.03

7 70 KUDER MARUŠIČ VID KKK TACEN 80.79 80.79 (5) 81.85 4.00 85.85 (11) 80.79 4.90

8 54 LOČNIKAR JAN KKK NIVO CELJE 82.17 82.17 (6) 82.89 52.00 134.89 (41) 82.17 6.28

9 61 VALANT ULAN KKK LJUBLJANA 82.29 82.29 (7) 83.28 83.28 (6) 82.29 6.40

10 68 ČIŽMAN LUKA KKK TACEN 82.48 52.00 134.48 (42) 83.07 83.07 (5) 83.07 7.18

11 58 STRAUS THOMAS GER 83.23 83.23 (8) 88.03 50.00 138.03 (46) 83.23 7.34

12 67 OŠTRBENK VID KK ČATEŽ 84.96 84.96 (11) 81.79 2.00 83.79 (7) 83.79 7.90

13 45 GAJŠEK URBAN KK SOŠKE EL. 83.84 2.00 85.84 (12) 84.33 84.33 (8) 84.33 8.44

14 66 PETEK MARKO KKK LJUBLJANA 84.59 84.59 (10) 85.16 50.00 135.16 (42) 84.59 8.70

15 62 BEZELJAK ROK KK SOŠKE EL. 86.40 86.40 (14) 84.82 84.82 (9) 84.82 8.93

16 56 TOMINC LAN KKK NIVO CELJE 86.77 86.77 (15) 84.84 84.84 (10) 84.84 8.95

17 60 RACZ KOPPANY KK SOŠKE EL. 85.85 85.85 (13) 87.04 87.04 (13) 85.85 9.96

18 46 ŠAVLI JAKOB KK SOŠKE EL. 89.67 4.00 93.67 (22) 84.64 2.00 86.64 (12) 86.64 10.75

19 65 ŠAVLI ERAZEM KK SOŠKE EL. 85.56 2.00 87.56 (16) 87.72 50.00 137.72 (45) 87.56 11.67

20 59 OPLOTNIK LUKA BD HRASTNIK 88.79 88.79 (17) 86.00 50.00 136.00 (44) 88.79 12.90

21 57 PAVŠIČ ANDRAŽ KK SOŠKE EL. 89.43 89.43 (18) 90.42 4.00 94.42 (19) 89.43 13.54

22 52 MAROLT ALJAŽ KKK NIVO CELJE 89.53 89.53 (19) 89.36 2.00 91.36 (14) 89.53 13.64

23 21 TERČELJ MATIC KD BS 91.17 91.17 (20) 91.53 4.00 95.53 (20) 91.17 15.28

24 69 ANŽLOVAR BLAŽ KKK LJUBLJANA 91.29 91.29 (21) 90.33 52.00 142.33 (47) 91.29 15.40

25 36 ZOBEC URBANČIČ ATEJ BD SOLKAN 95.64 95.64 (24) 91.36 91.36 (14) 91.36 15.47

26 41 ŽMAVC JURIJ KKK LJUBLJANA 92.37 100.00 192.37 (53) 90.00 2.00 92.00 (16) 92.00 16.11

27 42 POLETTO MATTIA CC SACILE 94.78 2.00 96.78 (26) 90.78 2.00 92.78 (17) 92.78 16.89

28 38 KUPSCH TJAŠ TIL KKK LJUBLJANA 102.15 6.00 108.15 (32) 94.14 94.14 (18) 94.14 18.25

29 51 PRESKAR MATIJA KK KRŠKO 95.59 95.59 (23) 102.44 8.00 110.44 (31) 95.59 19.70

30 49 PISTOTNIK ROK KK SIMON 93.92 2.00 95.92 (25) 99.61 6.00 105.61 (27) 95.92 20.03

31 44 SANTI MATTEO CC SACILE 107.95 2.00 109.95 (35) 95.02 2.00 97.02 (21) 97.02 21.13

32 35 JEKLIN RENE KK SOŠKE EL. 95.09 2.00 97.09 (27) 89.43 114.00 203.43 (53) 97.09 21.20

33 34 HOČEVAR ŽIGA LIN KK SIMON 90.77 50.00 140.77 (45) 94.89 4.00 98.89 (22) 98.89 23.00

34 63 AIXNER LUCAS AUT 97.71 2.00 99.71 (28) 98.47 100.00 198.47 (52) 99.71 23.82

35 30 MARINKO ANŽE KKK TACEN 98.37 2.00 100.37 (29) 106.00 4.00 110.00 (30) 100.37 24.48

36 40 MAVRIČ MATJAŽ KKK NIVO CELJE 99.62 52.00 151.62 (47) 100.57 2.00 102.57 (23) 102.57 26.68

37 53 GRIL JAN KK SIMON 104.91 52.00 156.91 (48) 99.51 4.00 103.51 (24) 103.51 27.62

38 22 KOS TIN BD HRASTNIK 103.91 103.91 (30) 103.75 103.75 (25) 103.75 27.86

39 39 ŠENK JON KKK TACEN 106.91 106.91 (31) 100.14 4.00 104.14 (26) 104.14 28.25

40 50 MLAKAR JAKOB KK SOŠKE EL. 114.23 114.23 (37) 104.09 2.00 106.09 (28) 106.09 30.20

41 43 LOVRENČAK TINE KKK TACEN 119.78 119.78 (38) 107.79 107.79 (29) 107.79 31.90

42 33 LIČEN MATIC KK SOŠKE EL. 109.30 109.30 (33) 123.23 4.00 127.23 (37) 109.30 33.41

43 24 VELIKONJA TJAŠ KK SOŠKE EL. 109.92 109.92 (34) 126.56 58.00 184.56 (50) 109.92 34.03

44 29 GRM ENEJ KKK TACEN 110.57 110.57 (36) 107.01 10.00 117.01 (35) 110.57 34.68

45 25 KERN FILIP KKK TACEN 119.97 2.00 121.97 (39) 114.17 114.17 (32) 114.17 38.28

46 37 VOLOVŠEK TIBOR KKK TACEN 118.99 52.00 170.99 (51) 115.09 115.09 (33) 115.09 39.20

47 31 JEKLIN MARK KK SOŠKE EL. 106.23 52.00 158.23 (49) 106.29 10.00 116.29 (34) 116.29 40.40

48 28 LOVRENČAK MIHA KKK TACEN 127.36 4.00 131.36 (41) 123.85 2.00 125.85 (36) 125.85 49.96

49 23 ŽELEZNIK GAL BD HRASTNIK 129.07 129.07 (40) 125.41 152.00 277.41 (54) 129.07 53.18

50 27 JEKLIN ANDREJ KK SOŠKE EL. 137.50 137.50 (43) 126.73 4.00 130.73 (39) 130.73 54.84

51 55 BOŽIČ ŠTEFAN KK SOŠKE EL. 88.24 52.00 140.24 (44) 85.87 50.00 135.87 (43) 135.87 59.98

52 26 VELIŠČEK ROK KK SOŠKE EL. 142.21 4.00 146.21 (46) 165.91 14.00 179.91 (48) 146.21 70.32

53 48 ŠKOF OJEDA SIMON KK KRŠKO 110.70 52.00 162.70 (50) 130.55 54.00 184.55 (49) 162.70 86.81

54 32 TROJANŠEK MATEJ KKK TACEN 128.96 104.00 232.96 (54) 131.90 54.00 185.90 (51) 185.90 110.01

  K-1 DEČKI  

1 36 ZOBEC URBANČIČ ATEJ BD SOLKAN 95.64 95.64 (1) 91.36 91.36 (1) 91.36

2 35 JEKLIN RENE KK SOŠKE EL. 95.09 2.00 97.09 (2) 89.43 114.00 203.43 (13) 97.09 5.73

3 34 HOČEVAR ŽIGA LIN KK SIMON 90.77 50.00 140.77 (11) 94.89 4.00 98.89 (2) 98.89 7.53

4 30 MARINKO ANŽE KKK TACEN 98.37 2.00 100.37 (3) 106.00 4.00 110.00 (4) 100.37 9.01

5 22 KOS TIN BD HRASTNIK 103.91 103.91 (4) 103.75 103.75 (3) 103.75 12.39

6 33 LIČEN MATIC KK SOŠKE EL. 109.30 109.30 (5) 123.23 4.00 127.23 (8) 109.30 17.94

7 24 VELIKONJA TJAŠ KK SOŠKE EL. 109.92 109.92 (6) 126.56 58.00 184.56 (11) 109.92 18.56

8 25 KERN FILIP KKK TACEN 119.97 2.00 121.97 (7) 114.17 114.17 (5) 114.17 22.81

9 31 JEKLIN MARK KK SOŠKE EL. 106.23 52.00 158.23 (13) 106.29 10.00 116.29 (6) 116.29 24.93

10 28 LOVRENČAK MIHA KKK TACEN 127.36 4.00 131.36 (9) 123.85 2.00 125.85 (7) 125.85 34.49

11 23 ŽELEZNIK GAL BD HRASTNIK 129.07 129.07 (8) 125.41 152.00 277.41 (14) 129.07 37.71

12 27 JEKLIN ANDREJ KK SOŠKE EL. 137.50 137.50 (10) 126.73 4.00 130.73 (9) 130.73 39.37
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13 26 VELIŠČEK ROK KK SOŠKE EL. 142.21 4.00 146.21 (12) 165.91 14.00 179.91 (10) 146.21 54.85

14 32 TROJANŠEK MATEJ KKK TACEN 128.96 104.00 232.96 (14) 131.90 54.00 185.90 (12) 185.90 94.54

  K-1 MLADINCI  

1 54 LOČNIKAR JAN KKK NIVO CELJE 82.17 82.17 (1) 82.89 52.00 134.89 (16) 82.17

2 45 GAJŠEK URBAN KK SOŠKE EL. 83.84 2.00 85.84 (2) 84.33 84.33 (1) 84.33 2.16

3 62 BEZELJAK ROK KK SOŠKE EL. 86.40 86.40 (3) 84.82 84.82 (2) 84.82 2.65

4 56 TOMINC LAN KKK NIVO CELJE 86.77 86.77 (4) 84.84 84.84 (3) 84.84 2.67

5 46 ŠAVLI JAKOB KK SOŠKE EL. 89.67 4.00 93.67 (6) 84.64 2.00 86.64 (4) 86.64 4.47

6 52 MAROLT ALJAŽ KKK NIVO CELJE 89.53 89.53 (5) 89.36 2.00 91.36 (5) 89.53 7.36

7 38 KUPSCH TJAŠ TIL KKK LJUBLJANA 102.15 6.00 108.15 (11) 94.14 94.14 (6) 94.14 11.97

8 51 PRESKAR MATIJA KK KRŠKO 95.59 95.59 (7) 102.44 8.00 110.44 (13) 95.59 13.42

9 49 PISTOTNIK ROK KK SIMON 93.92 2.00 95.92 (8) 99.61 6.00 105.61 (10) 95.92 13.75

10 63 AIXNER LUCAS AUT 97.71 2.00 99.71 (9) 98.47 100.00 198.47 (18) 99.71 17.54

11 40 MAVRIČ MATJAŽ KKK NIVO CELJE 99.62 52.00 151.62 (15) 100.57 2.00 102.57 (7) 102.57 20.40

12 53 GRIL JAN KK SIMON 104.91 52.00 156.91 (16) 99.51 4.00 103.51 (8) 103.51 21.34

13 39 ŠENK JON KKK TACEN 106.91 106.91 (10) 100.14 4.00 104.14 (9) 104.14 21.97

14 50 MLAKAR JAKOB KK SOŠKE EL. 114.23 114.23 (13) 104.09 2.00 106.09 (11) 106.09 23.92

15 43 LOVRENČAK TINE KKK TACEN 119.78 119.78 (14) 107.79 107.79 (12) 107.79 25.62

16 29 GRM ENEJ KKK TACEN 110.57 110.57 (12) 107.01 10.00 117.01 (15) 110.57 28.40

17 37 VOLOVŠEK TIBOR KKK TACEN 118.99 52.00 170.99 (18) 115.09 115.09 (14) 115.09 32.92

18 48 ŠKOF OJEDA SIMON KK KRŠKO 110.70 52.00 162.70 (17) 130.55 54.00 184.55 (17) 162.70 80.53

  K-1 MOŠKI U23  

1 71 KANCLER TINE KK SOŠKE EL. 78.52 78.52 (1) 78.79 52.00 130.79 (7) 78.52

2 61 VALANT ULAN KKK LJUBLJANA 82.29 82.29 (2) 83.28 83.28 (1) 82.29 3.77

3 58 STRAUS THOMAS GER 83.23 83.23 (3) 88.03 50.00 138.03 (12) 83.23 4.71

4 67 OŠTRBENK VID KK ČATEŽ 84.96 84.96 (5) 81.79 2.00 83.79 (2) 83.79 5.27

5 66 PETEK MARKO KKK LJUBLJANA 84.59 84.59 (4) 85.16 50.00 135.16 (8) 84.59 6.07

6 60 RACZ KOPPANY KK SOŠKE EL. 85.85 85.85 (6) 87.04 87.04 (3) 85.85 7.33

7 65 ŠAVLI ERAZEM KK SOŠKE EL. 85.56 2.00 87.56 (7) 87.72 50.00 137.72 (11) 87.56 9.04

8 59 OPLOTNIK LUKA BD HRASTNIK 88.79 88.79 (8) 86.00 50.00 136.00 (10) 88.79 10.27

9 57 PAVŠIČ ANDRAŽ KK SOŠKE EL. 89.43 89.43 (9) 90.42 4.00 94.42 (5) 89.43 10.91

10 69 ANŽLOVAR BLAŽ KKK LJUBLJANA 91.29 91.29 (10) 90.33 52.00 142.33 (13) 91.29 12.77

11 42 POLETTO MATTIA CC SACILE 94.78 2.00 96.78 (11) 90.78 2.00 92.78 (4) 92.78 14.26

12 44 SANTI MATTEO CC SACILE 107.95 2.00 109.95 (12) 95.02 2.00 97.02 (6) 97.02 18.50

13 55 BOŽIČ ŠTEFAN KK SOŠKE EL. 88.24 52.00 140.24 (13) 85.87 50.00 135.87 (9) 135.87 57.35

  K-1 ČLANI  

1 75 KAUZER PETER BD HRASTNIK 77.91 100.00 177.91 (8) 75.89 75.89 (1) 75.89

2 64 HENGST STEFAN GER 78.12 78.12 (1) 79.58 79.58 (3) 78.12 2.23

3 72 JAKŠE ŽAN KKK TACEN 78.62 78.62 (2) 80.31 50.00 130.31 (9) 78.62 2.73

4 73 SRABOTNIK MARTIN KKK NIVO CELJE 79.00 79.00 (3) 78.96 78.96 (2) 78.96 3.07

5 74 TESTEN NIKO KK SOŠKE EL. 79.68 4.00 83.68 (5) 77.92 2.00 79.92 (4) 79.92 4.03

6 70 KUDER MARUŠIČ VID KKK TACEN 80.79 80.79 (4) 81.85 4.00 85.85 (6) 80.79 4.90

7 68 ČIŽMAN LUKA KKK TACEN 82.48 52.00 134.48 (7) 83.07 83.07 (5) 83.07 7.18

8 21 TERČELJ MATIC KD BS 91.17 91.17 (6) 91.53 4.00 95.53 (8) 91.17 15.28

9 41 ŽMAVC JURIJ KKK LJUBLJANA 92.37 100.00 192.37 (9) 90.00 2.00 92.00 (7) 92.00 16.11

  C-1 ŽENSKE  

1 80 KOZOROG ALJA KK SOŠKE EL. 97.39 97.39 (1) 94.93 94.93 (1) 94.93

2 81 HOČEVAR EVA ALINA KK SIMON 99.92 99.92 (2) 101.63 54.00 155.63 (4) 99.92 4.99

3 78 NOVAK LEA KKK TACEN 104.15 6.00 110.15 (3) 102.27 102.27 (2) 102.27 7.34

4 77 JUG ASJA KK SOŠKE EL. 122.90 2.00 124.90 (4) 113.30 52.00 165.30 (5) 124.90 29.97

5 76 PINTERIČ NAJA KK ČATEŽ 125.14 125.14 (5) 136.36 136.36 (3) 125.14 30.21

6 79 SATO AYANO JPN 126.21 6.00 132.21 (6) 118.45 52.00 170.45 (6) 132.21 37.28

  C-1 DEKLICE  

1 76 PINTERIČ NAJA KK ČATEŽ 125.14 125.14 (1) 136.36 136.36 (1) 125.14
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  C-1 MLADINKE  

1 81 HOČEVAR EVA ALINA KK SIMON 99.92 99.92 (1) 101.63 54.00 155.63 (1) 99.92

2 77 JUG ASJA KK SOŠKE EL. 122.90 2.00 124.90 (2) 113.30 52.00 165.30 (2) 124.90 24.98

  C-1 ŽENSKE U23  

1 80 KOZOROG ALJA KK SOŠKE EL. 97.39 97.39 (1) 94.93 94.93 (1) 94.93

2 78 NOVAK LEA KKK TACEN 104.15 6.00 110.15 (2) 102.27 102.27 (2) 102.27 7.34

  C-1 ĆLANICE  

1 79 SATO AYANO JPN 126.21 6.00 132.21 (1) 118.45 52.00 170.45 (1) 132.21

  C-1 MOŠKI  

1 96 SAVŠEK BENJAMIN KKK TACEN 81.72 2.00 83.72 (1) 81.70 81.70 (1) 81.70

2 97 BOŽIČ LUKA KK SOŠKE EL. 83.73 83.73 (2) 84.44 84.44 (2) 83.73 2.03

3 90 LERNAČIČ JURE KKK TACEN 84.88 84.88 (3) 85.92 2.00 87.92 (4) 84.88 3.18

4 95 POLENČIČ NEJC KK SOŠKE EL. 89.44 89.44 (6) 85.42 85.42 (3) 85.42 3.72

5 94 COF BLAŽ KKK TACEN 86.07 86.07 (4) 88.06 52.00 140.06 (12) 86.07 4.37

6 93 TALJAT ŽIGA KK SOŠKE EL. 87.69 87.69 (5) 88.90 50.00 138.90 (11) 87.69 5.99

7 92 JAVORNIK JUŠ KK SIMON 90.67 2.00 92.67 (7) 88.22 2.00 90.22 (5) 90.22 8.52

8 82 HOČEVAR ŽIGA LIN KK SIMON 96.29 96.29 (8) 95.74 2.00 97.74 (7) 96.29 14.59

9 91 KRIŽAJ ADAM KK SOŠKE EL. 104.85 54.00 158.85 (13) 94.80 2.00 96.80 (6) 96.80 15.10

10 87 GALE MARTIN KK SIMON 95.14 2.00 97.14 (9) 95.15 6.00 101.15 (8) 97.14 15.44

11 84 HASLMAIER TIMO AUT 108.87 104.00 212.87 (16) 97.42 4.00 101.42 (9) 101.42 19.72

12 83 SPAGNOL MARINO CC SACILE 100.36 2.00 102.36 (10) 102.57 2.00 104.57 (10) 102.36 20.66

13 88 OŠTRBENK MAJ KK ČATEŽ 107.29 107.29 (11) 107.29 25.59

14 89 ŠENK TIT KKK TACEN 109.96 4.00 113.96 (12) 112.14 54.00 166.14 (13) 113.96 32.26

15 85 MAIUTO ELIO CC SACILE 110.50 52.00 162.50 (14) 141.77 50.00 191.77 (14) 162.50 80.80

16 86 BIZJAK TAJ KEVIN KK KRŠKO 107.88 102.00 209.88 (15) 128.33 156.00 284.33 (15) 209.88 128.18

Ni štartal - Tek 2

88 OŠTRBENK MAJ KK ČATEŽ 107.29 107.29 (11)

  C-1 DEČKI  

1 82 HOČEVAR ŽIGA LIN KK SIMON 96.29 96.29 (1) 95.74 2.00 97.74 (1) 96.29

  C-1 MLADINCI  

1 91 KRIŽAJ ADAM KK SOŠKE EL. 104.85 54.00 158.85 (5) 94.80 2.00 96.80 (1) 96.80

2 87 GALE MARTIN KK SIMON 95.14 2.00 97.14 (1) 95.15 6.00 101.15 (2) 97.14 0.34

3 84 HASLMAIER TIMO AUT 108.87 104.00 212.87 (8) 97.42 4.00 101.42 (3) 101.42 4.62

4 83 SPAGNOL MARINO CC SACILE 100.36 2.00 102.36 (2) 102.57 2.00 104.57 (4) 102.36 5.56

5 88 OŠTRBENK MAJ KK ČATEŽ 107.29 107.29 (3) 107.29 10.49

6 89 ŠENK TIT KKK TACEN 109.96 4.00 113.96 (4) 112.14 54.00 166.14 (5) 113.96 17.16

7 85 MAIUTO ELIO CC SACILE 110.50 52.00 162.50 (6) 141.77 50.00 191.77 (6) 162.50 65.70

8 86 BIZJAK TAJ KEVIN KK KRŠKO 107.88 102.00 209.88 (7) 128.33 156.00 284.33 (7) 209.88 113.08

Ni štartal - Tek 2

88 OŠTRBENK MAJ KK ČATEŽ 107.29 107.29 (3)

  C-1 MOŠKI U23  

1 95 POLENČIČ NEJC KK SOŠKE EL. 89.44 89.44 (1) 85.42 85.42 (1) 85.42

2 92 JAVORNIK JUŠ KK SIMON 90.67 2.00 92.67 (2) 88.22 2.00 90.22 (2) 90.22 4.80
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Uvr. Št.št. Ime Klub Tek 1 Kazen Tek 1 Uvr. Tek 2 Kazen Tek 2 Uvr. Čas Zaost.

  C-1 ČLANI  

1 96 SAVŠEK BENJAMIN KKK TACEN 81.72 2.00 83.72 (1) 81.70 81.70 (1) 81.70

2 97 BOŽIČ LUKA KK SOŠKE EL. 83.73 83.73 (2) 84.44 84.44 (2) 83.73 2.03

3 90 LERNAČIČ JURE KKK TACEN 84.88 84.88 (3) 85.92 2.00 87.92 (3) 84.88 3.18

4 94 COF BLAŽ KKK TACEN 86.07 86.07 (4) 88.06 52.00 140.06 (5) 86.07 4.37

5 93 TALJAT ŽIGA KK SOŠKE EL. 87.69 87.69 (5) 88.90 50.00 138.90 (4) 87.69 5.99


